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NOTIFICATION
Sub: Constitution of Programme Committee

kkkkokokk

Programme Committee for Yenepoya Pharmacy College and Research Centre is constituted
with the following members and is hereby notified.

SL.No | Name Designation Email Id

1 | Dr. Rokeya Sultana Chairman drrokeyasultana@yenepoya.edu.in
Professor

2 | Mrs. Sindhu Priya E S Convener/ sindhupriya@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor Secretary

3 | Mr. Mohammed Asif Igbal C Member mohammedasif{@yenepoya.edu.in
Vice Principal

4 | Dr. Nikhat Farhana Member nikhatfarhana@yenepova.edu.in
Professor

5 | Dr. Ayesha Sultana Member ayeshasultana@yenepoya.edu.in
Associate Professor

6 | Dr. Treesa P Varghese Member treesap@yenepoya.edu.in
Associate Professor

7 | Ms. Prajitha Biju Member prajithabiju@yenepova.edu.in
Assistant Professor

8 | Mrs. Tahreen Taj Member tahreentaj@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor (Minutes)

9 | Mrs. Nishmitha D’Souza Member nishmithadsouza@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

10 | Mrs. Deeksha Rai Member deeksharai@yenepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

11 | Mrs. Fathima Member fathimaypc@yeepoya.edu.in
Assistant Professor

12 | Student Representative Member ' -
Ist B. Pharm

13 | Student Representative Member -
2" B. Pharm

14 | Student Representative Member -
3" B. Pharm

15 | Student Representative Member .
4™ B. Pharm

The term of the committee shall be for a period of 2 years from the date of the notification.
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